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Typuip CunpHimnx OexTyBaIbHUKIB YKpaiHU

Knaccugmukanus, Typ n (1o panry)

bamuus 1 uMs

€PLOMEHKO /[anienn
BOI'OBIH boraan
KY3HELIOB Mukuta
MUCJIMBELb Muxaiino
HAYMEHKO Jlaauio
CAXAHJIA Bnagucnas
JOPUIIBKHI Onexkciit
IOEITEJIA Crenan
YA30B Epnect
IMMCAHKA Crac
BABIOK Ounexciit
OT'OMKO Anpiii
SPOIIIEHKO MUXAMJIO
KAJITHIYEHKO Muxkona
BYPHAIIIOB Isan
3ABAJIA Kupuno

JaT Pk
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
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paspsam  Topoj

I OJIECA

I MUKOJIAIB

i HETILIWH

Mo  KUIB

Tio KUIB

Mo  KUIB

i MUKOJIAIB

Tio OJIECA

Mo  KUIB

i MUKOJIAIB

Mo  KUIB

i HETILIWH
KUIB

I YEPKACHU

Tio MUKOJIAIB
KUIB

BCIOMCTBO

MVYUIKHUTEP
MBY®K

JIMHAMO-PBY ®
3CY

JIMHAMO
MC/IIOLLOP
MYILIKUTEP
JIMHAMO
MC/IIOLLOP
JIMHAMO-PBY ®

BEPILIMHA
JIMHAMO
MC/IIOLLOP
BEPILIMHA

nepe3avucT

Bacrotin,ApaH3oH
HImikap

ucapyk, lTypOadina
O0oneHCchKHi
Tpersak,Kononarskuit
Hpanuk

SBkyHn, Pomin, Ckopoxon
Bacrotin,ApaH3oH
Hpanuk

SBkyHn, Portin, Ckopoxon
I'opronos,['ypin
ucapyk, lTypOadina
lanomHikoB
[IkanikoBa,Kykca,bomko
banarypa

lanomHikoB
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SIPOIIEHKO MUXA
JOPULIbKUI Onexci
MUCJIMBEIb Muxa
BABIOK Ounexciit
BYPHAIIIOB IBau
BOI'OBIH bornan
€PbOMEHKO [anien
HAYMEHKO Jlaauno
3ABAJIA Kupuno
CAXAHJIA Bnagucna
KY3HEILIOB Mukwura
YA30B Epnect
LIEIIEJIA Crenan
ITMCAHKA Crac
OT'OMKO Angpiii
KAJITHIYEHKO Muk

PesynbTaTe! Typa rpynim, Typ n

I'pynma no 1

KUiB
MUKOJT
KUiB
KUiB
MUKOJT
MUKOJT
OJIECA
KUiB
KUiB
KUiB
HETIIIA
KUiB
OJIECA
MUKOJT
HETIIIA
YEPKAC

Typuip CunpHimux OexTyBaIbHUKIB YKpaiHu

0:00

BEPILMHA
MC/IIOILIOP
JIMHAMO-PBY
JIMHAMO-PBY
MC/IIOILIOP
MBY®K
MVYILIKUTEP
3CY
BEPILMHA
JIMHAMO

JIMHAMO
MYLIKUTEP
MC/IIOLLOP

JIMHAMO
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v/60eB
5/15
9/15
10/15
6/15
2/15
13/15
14/15
9/15
1/15
9/15
11/15
7/15
7/15
7/15
5/15
5/15

K3
-16

VYH panr
46 13
57 7
62 4
51 11
42 15
66 2
74 1
64 5
29 16
58 6
63 3
54 9
57 8
55 10
52 12
38 14



